

Pachet materiale mobilier 2

I.D.: 103337867

Data publicarii 24.09.24 Coduri CPV 44191000-5

Pretul estimativ: 7.262,25 RON - 7.262,25 RON

Descriere: 1 10105665 3025SN 18MM (2.8X2.07) PMSNOMA BUC 6 213,84 1.283,05 2 10105738 A855 PS51 BL(4.1X0.6X0.038)ARTAR LAM(10) BUC 2 489,73 979,46 3 10200806 **PROFIL INALT. BLAT BUC (4M) AL NETED BUC 2 117,28 234,56 4 10201447 **ACC.PROFIL INALTATOR AL (SET=6BUC)GRI SET 4 5,45 21,80 5 10204043 **IMBINARE COLT AL PT.BLATURI-40MM BUC 1 14,33 14,33 6 10203972 **GLISIERA CU BILE TEK0 45X450MM EXT T SET 6 42,89 257,34 7 10200070 **SURUB PRINDERE CORPURI ZN D5X30 MM BUC 74 1,19 88,06 8 10200138 **SURUB CAP INECAT 3.5X18 BUC 1.000 0,07 70,00 9 10200139 **SURUB CAP INECAT 4.0X18 BUC 1.000 0,09 90,00 10 10200142 **SURUB CAP INECAT 4.0X30 BUC 1.000 0,12 120,00 11 10200184 **SURUB CAP INECAT 4.0X50 BUC 1.000 0,14 140,00 12 10200165 **SURUB CAP INECAT 4.0X60 BUC 500 0,31 155,00 13 10200211 **BALAMA USA APLICATABUC 40 3,19 127,60 14 10202587 **AA324 MANER ALUMINIU 160,MAT ALUMINIU BUC 26 13,99 363,74 15 10212445 H1145(A842)ST10 ABS STEJ BARD N 23X0.4# M 150 1,03 154,50 16 10207125 H1145 ST10 ABS STEJ. BARD NAT 23X2 M 80 2,98 238,40 17 10203101 **ADEZIV FOLIE CANT DUDITERM 550 (25KG) SAC 1 537,96 537,96 18 10203020 CL004 PICIOR ROTUND D50X100 MM,SAT.AG. BUC 36 15,02 540,72 19 10200842 **COLTAR TIP L 30X30 BUC 100 1,25 125,00 20 10213847 **COS CR PERFET LINEA 153x470x470 LAT-DR BUC 1 264,63 264,63 21 10204012 **SCURGATOR VASE 900 REG.CU RAMA AL-CROM BUC 1 175,73 175,73 22 10201126 **COLT.TABLA PT CORP.SUSP.CU CAP.PL.ALB BUC 20 1,98 39,60 23 10202070 **100N-(FD) PISTON CU GAZ CU